
Narcoossee Elementary Staff Directory
Staff First Name Staff Last Name Email Address Job Title
Patricia Allemant Patricia.Allemant@osceolaschools.net ESOL Para
Marisol Andino Marisol.andino@osceolaschools.net Custodian
Katherine Aracena Katherine.aracena@osceolaschools.net VPK Para
Alessandra Arias Alessandra.Arias@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten Teacher
Elizabeth Auer Elizabeth.Auer@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade Teacher
Courtney Ausherman Courtney.Ausherman@osceolaschools.net Bookkeeper
Jennifer Baranowski Jennifer.Baranowski@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten Teacher
Kristen Barnes Kristen.Barnes@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade Teacher
Danielle Barton Danielle.Barton@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade Teacher
Laurel Birks-Kilman Laurel.BirksKilman@osceolaschools.net MTSS/Testing Coordinator
Amanda Brown Amanda.Brown@osceolaschools.net Media Center Specialist
Joseph Brown Joseph.Brown@osceolaschools.net Head Custodian
Catherine Bunnell Catherine.Bunnell@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade Teacher
Allie Burke Allie.Burke@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade Teacher
Sonya Caamano sonya.caamano@osceolaschools.net Cafeteria Monitor
Emily Callahan Emily.Callahan@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade Teacher
Michael Cann Michael.Cann@osceolaschools.net RCS
Olchi Carrasco Olchi.Carrasco@osceolaschools.net VPK Teacher
Jessica Carstensen Jessica.Carstensen@osceolaschools.net Speech Therapist
Simone Ciulla Simone.Ciulla@osceolaschools.net Intervention Para
Bonnie Collins Bonnie.Collins@osceolaschools.net ESE Para
Sheraida Colon Sheraida.colon@osceolaschools.net Receptionist 
Vanessa Connell Vanessa.Connell@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade Teacher
Jani Cornejo-Latham Jani.CornejoLatham@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade Teacher
Kasey Culver Kasey.Culver@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade Teacher
Kylee Ellis Kylee.Ellis@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade Teacher
Katherine Ezell Katherine.Ezell@osceolaschools.net Speech Therapist
Anita Fayaz Khan Anita.FayazKhan@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade Teacher
Whitney Ferraiuolo Whitney.Ferraiuolo@osceolaschools.net Guidance Counselor
Brittney Fisher Brittney.Fisher@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade Teacher
Michael Furey Michael.Furey@osceolaschools.net SRO
Gina Gomez Gina.Gomez@osceolaschools.net Guidance Counselor
Jason Gomez Jason.Gomez@osceolaschools.net PE Teacher
Jose Gonzalez jose.gonzalezalbino@osceolaschools.net Custodian
Christal Grogan Christal.Grogan@osceolaschools.net PE Para
Ruby Gutierrez Ruby.Gutierrez@osceolaschools.net Custodian
Kelly Harrolle Kelly.Harrolle@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade Teacher
Nikki Hawkins Nikki.Hawkins@osceolaschools.net Registrar
Doris Hayes Doris.Hayes@osceolaschools.net PK ESE Teacher
Desiree Heckerman Desiree.Heckerman@osceolaschools.net Cafeteria Manager
Ivette Hernandez Ivette.Hernandez@osceolaschools.net Nurse
Jessica Hernandez Jessica.Hernandez@osceolaschools.net ESE Para
Jennifer Hickey Jennifer.Hickey@osceolaschools.net Receptionist 
Renee Hinson Renee.Hinson@osceolaschools.net ESE Teacher
Wendy Honeycutt Wendy.Honeycutt@osceolaschools.net Principal
Faye Hunter Faye.Hunter@osceolaschools.net VPK Teacher
Bradleigh Jankowski Bradleigh.Jankowski@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade Teacher
Trey Johnson Trey.Johnson@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade Teacher
Janet Jordan Janet.Jordan@osceolaschools.net PreK ESE Para
Anna Kyriakidis anna.kyriakidis@osceolaschools.net ESE Para
Michelle Lauria Michelle.Lauria@osceolaschools.net Social Worker
Leslie Lebron Leslie.Lebron@osceolaschools.net Literacy Coach
Waleska Lebron Rivera waleska.lebronrivera@osceolaschools.net Custodian
Marisol Losada Marisol.Losada@osceolaschools.net Occupational Therapist
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Sabrina Macaluso Sabrina.Macaluso@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade Teacher
Yvonne Malcolm Yvonne.Malcolm@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade Teacher
Rachel Maldonado Rachel.Maldonado@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten Teacher
Tiffany Manzo Tiffany.Manzo@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade Teacher
Lila Marks Lila.Marks@osceolaschools.net ESE Teacher
Lori Massey Lori.Massey@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade Teacher
Sandra Maye Sandra.Maye@osceolaschools.net Music Teacher
Bridget Medina Bridget.Medina@osceolaschools.net Art Teacher
Brenda Morrison Brenda.Morrison@osceolaschools.net ESE VE
Kristin Moschiano Kristin.Moschiano@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade Teacher
Tara Mozroll Tara.Mozroll@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten Teacher
Jennifer Muster Jennifer.Muster@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade Teacher
Shawna Nunez Shawna.Nunez@osceolaschools.net IEP Assistant
Elizabeth Osborne Elizabeth.Osborne@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade Teacher
Gretta Pagan greta.pagan@osceolaschools.net Cafeteria Monitor
Lori Perkins Lori.Perkins@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade Teacher
Michael Priore Michael.Priore@osceolaschools.net IT Tech
Alyssa Rivera Alyssa.Rivera@osceolaschools.net ESE VE
Enid Rodriguez Enid.Rodriguez@osceolaschools.net ESOL Specialist
Bibiana Rodriguez Bibiana.Rodriguez@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade Teacher
Adrianna Rojas Guerrero adriana.rojasguerrero@osceolaschools.net ESE Para
Mayra Rosa Perez mayra.rosaperez@osceolaschools.net Custodian
Heather Santiago Heather.Santiago@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade Teacher
Lianellis Santiago Lianellis.Santiago@osceolaschools.net ESOL Para
Kaloutie Sarju Kaloutie.Sarju@osceolaschools.net PreK Blended Para
Tanya Sienko Tanya.Sienko@osceolaschools.net Student Records Clerk
Kristen Smith Kristen.Smith@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade Teacher
Laura Stainsby Laura.Stainsby@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade Teacher
Kristen Staley Kristen.Staley@osceolaschools.net Assistant Principal
Riley Stanforth Riley.Stanforth@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade Teacher
Melissa Stephenson Melissa.Stephenson@osceolaschools.net PE Teacher
Kendyl Strum Kendyl.Strum@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade Teacher
Kremsa Susla Kremsa.susla@osceolaschools.net School Psychologist
Leslie Taylor Leslie.Taylor@osceolaschools.net ESE VE
Sunset Thomas Sunset.Thomas@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade Teacher
Celiflora Thompson celiflora.thompson@osceolaschools.net VPK Para
Clare Tiedeman Clare.Tiedeman@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten Teacher
Jose Torres jose.torres@osceolaschools.net Custodian
Karen Trudeau Karen.Trudeau@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten Teacher
Myrna Urena-Hayes Myrna.UrenaHayes@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade Teacher
Oswaldo Vaca Oswaldo.Vaca@osceolaschools.net Intervention Para
Samantha Valenti Samantha.Valenti@osceolaschools.net Secretary
Leslie Vantassel Leslie.Vantassel@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade Teacher
Stephanie Wallin Stephanie.Wallin@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade Teacher
Ashlyn Watson Ashlyn.Watson@osceolaschools.net PreK Blended Teacher
Jessica Weber Jessica.Weber@osceolaschools.net ESE VE
Danielle Whitehouse Danielle.Whitehouse@osceolaschools.net Math/Science Coach
Jamie Williams Jamie.Williams@osceolaschools.net PE Para
Ron Williams Ron.Williams@osceolaschools.net ESE Para
Veronica Williams Moore veronica.williamsmoore@osceolaschools.net PreK ESE Para
Mandi Winter Mandi.Winter@osceolaschools.net ESE VE
Katie Wodzinski Katie.Wodzinski@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade Teacher


